15-19

22-24

25-26

29

5-7

19-22

23-30

1-3

6-16

17-20

3-7

FRIDAY
BD

15

16

19

ASPIRATIONS SCHOOL OF LEARNING 2016-2017 CALENDAR

Summer Break - School
Closed

Summer Camp with limited
hours — school open from
8:00am - noon

School Closed for teacher in-
service/Training

First Day of School

Parent/Teacher Conferences:
School Hours 8am — noon

Limited Hours: School Open
from 8am — 12pm

Winter Break: School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences —
School Open from 8am-noon
on 2/1 and closed on 2/2 &
2/3

2017-18 Priority Registration
Period for current families

President’s Day Weekend -
School Closed

Spring Break — School Closed

School closed for teacher in-
service/The Collected Works™

Last Day of Regular School

Teacher In-Service/Clean-up
Day - School Closed

Summer Camps Begin

AUGUST ‘16 SEPTEMBER ‘16
s M|t ]|w|m|F]|s s|im|[Tt]|w[m]F][s
1|12|3|4]5]|6 11213
7|8 |9 |10|11|12 |13 456|789 10
14| 15| 16 | 17 |18 | 19 | 20 11|12 13|14 | 15| 16| 17
21|22 |23 |24|25]| 26 | 27 18|19 (20|21 | 22|23 |24
28 |29 |30 |31 25|26 |27 (28|29 |30
OCTOBER ‘16 NOVEMBER ‘16
s M|t |w]|m]|F]|s s|mM]| 1 |w]|m
1 112|345
2|(3|alB5|6|7]|8 67| 8|9 |10|11]12
9 1011|1213 |14 |15 13|14 | 15 |16 | 17 | 18| 19
16 |17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21| 22 20 |21 22 |23 |24 |25 26
23|24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |29 27 | 28| 29 | 30
30 | 31
DECEMBER ‘16 JANUARY ‘17
s|m|T|w|mh|F]|s s{m|T|w|m|F]|s
1|23 1|2|3|a|5|6]7
4|5 |6 |78 9]10 8 (9 |10|11|12|13 |14
11|12 |13 |14 |15 16 | 17 15)16)17 1811920 |21
18 |19 | 20 | 21 |22 | 23 | 24 22123/24125|26)| 27|28
25|26 |27 28|29 30|31 293031
FEBRUARY ‘17 MARCH ‘17
sim|t[w]m|[Fr]s sim|t[w]|m|[F]s
1|2 |34 11234
56|78 10 | 11 5|6|7|8|9]|10]11
12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17 | 18 12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17 | 18
19 |20 21|22 |23 |24 |25 19 |20 |21 |22|23 |24 |25
26 |27 | 28 26 |27 |28 |29 30|31
APRIL ‘17 MAY ‘17
s m|1|w|m|F]|s s{m|Tw|m|[F]s
1 1|2 |3]|4a|5]6s
>l 3lalsle]l 7|38 7|8 |9|10]11]|12]13
o 11011 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 14 |15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
16127 1281 20 | 20 | 21 | 22 21|22 |23 |24 25|26 |27
23|24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |29 2812913031
30
JUNE ‘17 JULY ‘17
s{m|Tw]|m]|F s{m|Ttw|m|[F][s
12 1
4|56 |7]|8]|9]10 3|a|s5|6|7]|8s
11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 | 17 10|11 |12 |13 |14 |15
18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24 16 |17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22
24 | 26|27 |28 29|30 23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |28 |29
30 |31

School Closed Entire Day

School Hours Changed

14

15

23-25

16

29

4

Labor Day - School
Closed

School Closed at 5:00 pm
for Family BBQ from 5-7 pm

Rooms 2 -5 Back to School
Night from 6:30 — 7:30pm —
(Parent Only Event)

Rooms 6-10 Back to School
Night from 6:30 - 7:30pm —
(Parent Only Event)

Thanksgiving Break —
School Closed

New Year’s Day Holiday -
School Closed

M.L. King Jr. Day - School
Closed - Teacher In-Service

Memorial Day - School
Closed

Independence Day -
School Closed

Important Dates

Revised 10/26/2015



	ASPIRATIONS SCHOOL OF LEARNING 2016-2017 CALENDAR

