ASPIRATIONS SCHOOL OF LEARNING 2016-2017 CALENDAR

	ASI INATIONS	BOHOOL OF ELAN	111110 2010-2017	CALLINDAK
15-19	Summer Break – School Closed	AUGUST '16 S M T W Th F S	SEPTEMBER '16 S M T W Th F S	5 Labor Day – School Closed
22-24	Summer Camp with limited hours – school open from	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	9 School Closed at 5:00 pm for Family BBQ from 5-7 pm
25-26	8:00am - noon School Closed for teacher in- service/Training	14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 33	11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	14 Rooms 2 - 5 Back to School Night from 6:30 - 7:30pm - (Parent Only Event)
29	First Day of School	26 27 30 31	25 26 27 28 29 30	15 Rooms 6-10 Back to School Night from 6:30 – 7:30pm – (Parent Only Event)
5-7	Parent/Teacher Conferences: School Hours 8am – noon	OCTOBER '16	NOVEMBER '16	23-25 Thanksgiving Break - School Closed
		S M T W Th F S	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5	
		2 3 4 5 6 7 8	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	
		9 10 11 12 13 14 15	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	
		16 17 18 19 20 21 22	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	
		23 24 25 26 27 28 29	27 28 29 30	
		30 31		
19-22	Limited Hours: School Open from 8am – 12pm	DECEMBER '16	JANUARY '17	 New Year's Day Holiday - School Closed
23-30	Winter Break: School Closed	S M T W Th F S	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	16 M.L. King Jr. Day – School
23-30	Willer break. School Closed	1 2 3	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Closed – Teacher In-Service
		4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	15 16 17 18 19 20 21	
		11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	22 23 24 25 26 27 28	
		25 26 27 28 29 30 31	29 30 31	
		25 20 27 20 27 30 31		
1-3	Parent/Teacher Conferences -	FEBRUARY '17	MARCH '17	
	School Open from 8am-noon	S M T W Th F S	S M T W Th F S	
	on 2/1 and closed on 2/2 & 2/3	1 2 3 4	1 2 3 4	
	0017.10.01.11.0	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	
6-16	2017-18 Priority Registration Period for current families	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	
		19 20 21 22 23 24 25	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	
17-20	President's Day Weekend – School Closed	26 27 28	26 27 28 29 30 31	
3-7	Spring Break - School Closed	APRIL '17	MAY '17	29 Memorial Day - School Closed
FRIDAY TBD	School closed for teacher inservice/The Collected Works TM	S M T W Th F S	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6	
		2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7 8 9 10 11 12 13	
		9 10 11 12 13 14 15	14 15 16 17 18 19 20	
		16 17 18 19 20 21 22	21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	
		23 24 25 26 27 28 29	28 29 30 31	
		30		
15	Last Day of Regular School	IIINE (47	IIII V (47	4 Independence Day -
		JUNE '17 S M T W Th F S	JULY '17 S M T W Th F S	School Closed
16	Teacher In-Service/Clean-up Day - School Closed	1 2 3	3 W 1 W IN F 3	
		4 5 6 7 8 9 10	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	
19	Summer Camps Begin	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15	
		18 19 20 21 22 23 24	16 17 18 19 20 21 22	
		24 26 27 28 29 30	23 24 25 26 27 28 29	

School Closed Entire Day

School Hours Changed

Important Dates